DODNANCe= T=/A\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

FINAL RESULTS

1 HAHNVILLE 90.44
2 EDISON 89.5

3 WINTER SPRINGS 88.5

4 WEST FARGO 87.64
5 PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL 87.34
6 STEVENSON FORD UNITED 86.28
7 NORTH COUNTY 85.30
8 ARCADIA 84.90

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Group A
Advancing to Finals HAHNVILLE 86.26
Advancing to Finals WEST FARGO 84.14
Semi-Finalist NORTH COUNTY 81.18
Semi-Finalist CHOCTAW 80.86
Semi-Finalist GLENDALE 80.52
Semi-Finalist LIBERTY 78.86
Semi-Finalist CARTHAGE 78.70

Group B
Advancing to Finals EDISON 86.14
Advancing to Finals WINTER SPRINGS 85.38
Advancing to Finals PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL 84.42
Semi-Finalist ARCADIA 82.92
Semi-Finalist STEVENSON FORD UNITED 81.48
Semi-Finalist PINCKNEY 81.26
Semi-Finalist BELTON 79.76

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advancing to Finals NORTH COUNTY 83.48



Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals

ARCADIA

STEVENSON FORD UNITED
PINCKNEY

GLENDALE

BELTON

CHOCTAW

CARTHAGE

LIBERTY

83.28
83.02
82.52
82.50
81.80
81.72
80.18
79.78



