

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SMALL VARSITY TEAM PERFORMANCE

FINAL RESULTS

1	HAHNVILLE	90.44
2	EDISON	89.5
3	WINTER SPRINGS	88.5
4	WEST FARGO	87.64
5	PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL	87.34
6	STEVENSON FORD UNITED	86.28
7	NORTH COUNTY	85.30
8	ARCADIA	84.90

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

	Group A	
Advancing to Finals	HAHNVILLE	86.26
Advancing to Finals	WEST FARGO	84.14
Semi-Finalist	NORTH COUNTY	81.18
Semi-Finalist	CHOCTAW	80.86
Semi-Finalist	GLENDALE	80.52
Semi-Finalist	LIBERTY	78.86
Semi-Finalist	CARTHAGE	78.70
	Group B	
Advancing to Finals	EDISON	86.14
Advancing to Finals	WINTER SPRINGS	85.38
Advancing to Finals	PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL	84.42
Semi-Finalist	ARCADIA	82.92
Semi-Finalist	STEVENSON FORD UNITED	81.48
Semi-Finalist	PINCKNEY	81.26
Semi-Finalist	BELTON	79.76

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advancing to Finals	ARCADIA	83.28
Advancing to Finals	STEVENSON FORD UNITED	83.02
	PINCKNEY	82.52
	GLENDALE	82.50
	BELTON	81.80
	CHOCTAW	81.72
	CARTHAGE	80.18
	LIBERTY	79.78